Pannelli LED • LED panels
LED PANEL
60x60 • 60x120
106
107
LED PANEL 60X60 • 60x120  Pannelli LED • LED panels
 Type  Part N° Dimensions Input Colour Frame °Kelvin Lumen Power Packing box Weight
     (mm) (V)  colour   (W) dimensions (mm) (kg)
 60x60 CW BPL60600EACW 595x595x10,5h 24 VDC Cool White Aluminum 6000°K 4322 42 650x650x40h 4,2
 60x60 NW BPL60600EANW 595x595x10,5h 24 VDC Natural White Aluminum  4200°K 4078 42 650x650x40h 4,2
 60x60 WW BPL60600EAWW 595x595x10,5h 24 VDC Warm White Aluminum  3000°K 3761 42 650x650x40h 4,2
 60x120 NW BPL60120EANW 1195x595x14h 24 VDC Natural White Aluminum  4200°K 6470 85 1350x660x60h 10,5
 60x120 WW BPL60120EAWW 1195x595x14h 24 VDC Warm White Aluminum  3000°K 6082 85 1350x660x60h 10,5
 Pannello LED 60x60 - 60x120
- Cornice e struttura in alluminio

Part N°: BPLKITWALL0B
Optional: closed ceiling kit (60x60 only)
Part N°: BPLKITBOX00B White
Optional: wall kit
Molle BPLKITSPRING
Versione DALI disponibile a richiesta
DALI version available on request
Pannelli LED • LED panels
LED PANEL
30x30 • 30x60 • 30x120
108
LED PANEL 30x30 • 30x60 • 30x120 Pannelli LED • LED panels
109
 Type  Part N° Dimensions Input Colour °Kelvin Lumen Power Packing box Weight
     (mm) (V)    (W) dimensions (mm) (kg)
 30x30 CW BPL30300EACW 295x295x10,5h 24 VDC Cool White 6000°K 698 10 350x310x40h 1,1
 30x30 NW BPL30300EANW 295x295x10,5h 24 VDC Natural White 4200°K 659 10 350x310x40h 1,1
 30x30 WW BPL30300EAWW 295x295x10,5h 24 VDC Warm White 3000°K 619 10 350x310x40h 1,1
 30x60 CW BPL30600EACW 595x295x10,5h 24 VDC Cool White 6000°K 1550 22 620x350x40h 1,9
 30x60 NW BPL30600EANW 595x295x10,5h 24 VDC Natural White 4200°K 1450 22 620x350x40h 1,9
 30x60 WW BPL30600EAWW 595x295x10,5h 24 VDC Warm White 3000°K 1376 22 620x350x40h 1,9
 30x120 CW BPL30120EACW 1195x295x10,5h 24 VDC Cool White 6000°K 3510 42 1200x350x40h 4,0
 30x120 NW BPL30120EANW 1195x295x10,5h 24 VDC Natural White 4200°K 3390 42 1200x350x40h 4,0
 30x120 WW BPL30120EAWW 1195x295x10,5h 24 VDC Warm White 3000°K 3187 42 1200x350x40h 4,0
 Pannello LED 30x30 - 30x60 - 30x120